ARTIN—Y (1)

A | K ik
(Bid) | FH#

N—y4 A7 (F—No.& A%
Part Names Quantity
TIT—R

VS001| pifferential Case D@ ®x2 473
2.6x12mm TP# S E R 8
2.6x12mm Self-Tapping Flat Head Screw X

)G XYy~ (40T)
V8002 Ring Gear Set (40T) ®@® x2 683
TI7oaA Tk

V8003 Differential Joint ®x2 578

oR—NILIEY b+

V8004 Center Bulk Set ®®®@x1 @x2 473

2RV SvFa—

VS005| 5 Clutch Shoe DO @x2 945
2.6x10mmF vy FER «
2.6x10mm Cap Screw

1R /8—F v (517T)

V8006 1st Spur Gear (51T) @ x1 420

1ER/X—F Y (50T) |@hexih

VS007| st Spur Gear (50T) | instead of @)). 420

25E R /\—X47 (46T)

V8008B| onq Spur Gear (46T) @ x1 788

2R /IN—XY (45T) |QDEXHE

V8009B| 5 Spur Gear (45T) | instead of 9. 788

Jo9xARYY—T
Vvs010 Oneway Sleeve @ @ x1 473
2 ¥ T b 2.6x6mmE R

Vso11 2nd Shaft x1 2.6x6mm Screw X 2| 525
2.6mm7 -y v — 5
2.6mm Washer X

JL—*%> v T bty b

V8012 | Brake Shaft Set @@ Ex1 578
3x3mmt v FEX 1
3x3mm Set Screw X

RTFTIVTTL—t

vS014 Steering Plate @x1 315
H—Rt A N=Yv T by A

vSo015 Servo Saver Shaft Set A x1 525
Ua S AV DAL AN

V8016| Servo Saver Shaft Set B| 40 X 2 368

—RtA/—

vso17| g e/ @@®®EDEx1 E)x4| 368
AR ¥ T kUM

VS018| geyel Shaft (Small) ®®x2 630
AV LYY B

V8019 FrontJBuI/k Seta 7 CHEEEEx 1 6x2 525
JAYMRT7—Lty 6D 69 @0 x 2

V8020 | Front Suspension Arm Set x8 @) x6 630
JAY FAT—HRY ¥ T b EY V% (E25)

vso021 Front Lower Suspention Shaft x2 E-ring (E2.5) x2| 473
AAVYT T xT

V8023 Sying Shaft x2 630

=% Tk

V8024 | Genter Shaft x2 630

! Lot
VS025| por Buicoer | |D@Bx1 BEBx2| 525
vsoze| § NS AT Y b 473
Shock Stay Set x1  (@x2
@ x2
@x5 @ @x4
254K A—IL($33)
V8029 £y fheel (;,33) @ x1 1260
IVOUIIU b N
VS030 Engine Mount x2 630
Yyob—oty b

VS031 Linkage Set ® x1 315
3x3mmt v FER 1
3x3mm Set Screw

2B A —RILEF— dxdmmEy FER
VS032 2nd Shoe Holder x1 4x4mm Set Screw X 1| 473
ATV 0 TR (74 K4 YH)
V8033 Swingshaft (Wide tyres) x2 630
Yo7 EYvEy b (39T)| @@Lkl
V8034 Ring Gear Set (39T) | instead of (3),@. 683
vS0as| 307 7 v FASSY ($33) | @ 1 6825
3D Clutch Assembly (;,33) ®
@ Ghx2 x3

xi2mm¥ vy FTER
3x12mm Cap Screw
x15mmF vy FER
3x15mm Cap Screw

x 1

x 1

SPARE PARTS (1)

N—Y4%
Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

A& (F—No.& A%
Quantity

ok FE i | % Fik
(Bid) | FHH

TRV RTyR=T 5%y M @ @ 65 6 x 1

V037 Front Upper Blacket & @ x 2 630

x 4

T0YRTYA-4A Y47 b (FIORRA) EY V% (E25)

vS038 Front Upper Suspention Shat (For FWOSRR) @ x2 E-ring (E2.5) x2| 525
H—H Y7 yri=T v 4 (FIOGRRE)

VS039| Garbon Upper Deck (For FWOSRR) & x 1 5460
T 71— )L (FWO5RRAR) Fh—IL

V8040 Decal Set (For FWOSRR) | decals * 1050
XY R7—Lt vk

VZ004C| Roar Suspension Arm Set x2 630

So—

VZ007| g moer @®@x1 @x2 420
RIA4TTyov—ty b

vZ010 Drive Washer Set BB Bx4 Bx1 420
TI7¥vEY b

vzo12 Differential Gear Set ®0O @xs 945
RA—ILIv Tk

VZ013| wheel Shatt ®@x2 630
JX¥O7—HRT w7k

VZO18 | Rear Lower Suspention Shaft | {2 X 2 315

VZ022| 9L VY= (T5v%)

BK | Urethane Bumper (Black) @ x 1 420
vz023| gL X T ARY @ x 1 315
VZ073| U¥ AT V5 (35x1.6) &

-3516 | Rear Spring (3.5x1.6) Gold | @ X2 420
VZ073| YN R T V5 (4x1.6) B
-4016 | Rear Spring (4x1.6) Black x2 420
V-One# /83—
VZ075| v.One Shock @@ ax2 3360
@x3 @x4
7 wii—0w K (20)
VZO77 | (joper Rf)d 20) @ x2 420
VZ079 é’u‘; Joadvh x2 630
7OV PRFES(F—Fy }
VZ084| Front Stabilizer Set x1 1365
JXREEFAF—R—Ey b
VZ085 Rear Stabilizer Bar Set @ x 1 840
PRRBETAH-1=(022)
Rear Stabilizer Bar (;2.2)
JYREETLH—ri=(626)
Rear Stabilizer Bar (;2.6)
T I5—AT—
VZ087 | \iifier Stay @®x3 315
VZ091 ggravii;ht" X3 1260
DU TYFANIL )
V2092 3p Ciitch Bell x 1 1260
3DRTY VT RI+
VZ093| 3p ‘Spring Catch x1 315
3DITFARA—ILF Yk
VZ094| 3p Fiywheel Nut x1 525
3DV TIYFTARY
VZ095| 3p Ciutch Disk x1 630
vz009 | gt ZAFDIZ X @yt @x2 @x4| 263
VZ115[ 13X (0.8M/20T)  |[(B)exHh 505
-20 | 1st Gear (0.8M/20T) | instead of (5.
VZ115| 13X (0.8M/21T)

21 | 1st Gear (0.8M/21T) | @ x1 525
VZ115| 132X (0.8M/22T)  |@E)ex#k 505

-22 | 1st Gear (0.8M/22T) | instead of @).

VZ115| 13 ¥+ (0.8M/23T)  |@E)ex# 505

-23 | 1st Gear (0.8M/23T) | instead of ().

VZ116| 2 ¥ (0.8M/25T)  |@E%HE 505

-25 | 2nd Gear (0.8M/25T) | instead of ().

VZ116 | 2;& ¥+ (0.8M/26T)
1 525

26 | 2nd Gear (0.8M/26T) | ® X
VZ116 | 2 XV (0.8M/27T)  |[(exHH 595

-27 | 2nd Gear (0.8M/27T) | instead of ().

VZ116 | 25 ¥ (0.8M/28T)  |@ex# 505

-28 | 2nd Gear (0.8M/28T) | instead of ().

JAY RHRTL—F

VZ117| Front Suspension Plate | €9 X 1 210
7AY My L7 —L(RRR)

VZ201| Eront Knuckle Arm (RRR)| @ @ x 1 630
1)47/77 (RRR)

VZ202| Rear Hub (RRR) @ x2 630

210
—f&

(Fis2)

36




IN—V4E
Part Names

ARTIN—Y (2)

MZE (F—No.& AH) | K EMM | *FiE
(BiA) |[FHH

Quantity

VAo gi)ri;g/] v Shaoet | @ x4 630
0| B Case o | © x4 368
VSNO13| 2ot ey shar | @ X 1 2620
TSW17| 45 i Chosis (072 | @ X 7875
FM351| 27 2 22> x 1 1260
FM353 é_‘p?n'é L x 1 263
FM359 13% ﬁ\oras%:g/ 7 @ x1 gfgnrwnmm;;tzé:a? s X 3| 1365
FMW16 g&;zgg&;a“ ] @ x 1 315
FT22 gﬁy‘Mﬁzt’ b @ x2 420
FZ74 | g Sitow Bal x3 315
BS107| pavesran” @ x6 578
IF58 B?ST(IijI’z«Ll/t; gcﬂ/t ligyh%?t; @ x2 420
LA22 éte’_'e%g z7e> X2 263
LA43 g:gmmﬁi}éﬁ) k x 12 315
SPW5 Zd]/u;g} Eoy e Maxe 683
ORGO5 8_'%,;'(7;(5’;5) @ x 10 420
0T35 Zp‘;ér‘ogo'g v F x4 G)x8 399
Um112| $8MME- LT E i @ xe 315
umizs § Staa () | & x4 420
UM213| Looeq Gallet | | @ @ 263
s G ST
s o585
s a7 B 5
s a1 6
BRGO0S| o emng (1501 bu)| X 2 1890
BRGO14| o Bonring (o ond)| 8 X2 1260
BRG03| T X Bontg (4 riond)| & X 1 set 1050
Wo142 Zd;;i?mic_oll(frr?gnm%n)) @ x 10 473
W0143 Zdrl;\;iﬁmac_oll(eﬁn?énm%)) ®x6 473
WO154| g g Fangod Bal | 10 73
WO158| Sl s | 50 4 420
W5018 8_?“(9’%2% vk x4 368
W5|31|_05 §h3’c‘k_o§§ sjg E%ﬁ”e? @ x4 735
W106| Shoc plaie parts. | ® @ x2 473
W5107 8_?”;%5" k @ @x2 @ x4 473
W6006 Egggpzrgg?ﬁéli)m x8 420

210

(Fisd)

SPARE PARTS (2)

ATVE

Part Names Quantity

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

‘ MZ (F—No.& AB) [ eS| k5t

(i) |[FHH

210

(Fisd)

1700 [ EHXRX LS v T (S)
KP/KY | Fluorescent Strap (S) x 18 #189
1701 [ HHXRA RS YT (M)
KP/KY | Fluorescent Strap (M) x18 #)263
N3-7U7+ (EXvyTH)
1708 | Color Antenna (Black Cap) @® @ x1 525
1790 | A5—Y)avFa—7J
BLIR/SG| Color Silicone Tube | X2 #)420
By FR bysi—
1808 | Rod Stopper x5 263
RE—F R 2BA
1879 Hoby Grease 2 pcs. 158
GRP10Y=Y) VHRRY IR XF (B4 =) | 7R A — JLIEFE R ELFE A+
622221 GRP 1/10 Touring Sponge Tire F300 (Wheel) 1365
GRP110Y=1 SRR IS 4FR (B4 -MH)| 7R A —ILIETE LB EH
622222 GRP 110 Touring Sponge Tire F3201 (Wheel) 1365
GRP 110Y=1) 5 AR Y8 4 4F3" (A =IMAf)
622223 GRP 110 Touring Sponge Tire F35(1 (Wheel) x2 1365
GRP1H0Y= Y F ARV YR YRST" (4 =M | 7R A — JL HE3E PR BLFE 7+
622224 GRP 110 Touring Sponge Tire F37(1 (Wheel) 1365
GRPIH0Y=Y YRRV YA RN (B4 -I)| 7R A —ILIETE BB EH
622225 GRP 1/10 Touring Sponge Tire F40( (Wheel) 1365
GRP110Y=1) SRRV 1 4R (B4 -MH)| 7R A —ILIETB LB EH
622226 GRP 1/10 Touring Sponge Tire F420 (Wheel) 1365
GRP110Y=1) SRR Y1 ¥F8 (B4 =) | 7R A —ILIETBRLELE H
622227 GRP 110 Touring Sponge Tire F45(1 (Wheel) 1365
GRP1H0Y=1) YWARY 44 ¥R (R -MH) | 7R A —ILEETE L EL KR #
622231 | 520 1110 Touing W Sponge Tire A0G (Whee\) 1365
GRPIH0Y=) YWRRY Y44 ¥R (R -IA) | 7R A —ILEETE L BY KR H
622232 GRP 110 Touring W Sponge Tire R320 (Whee\) 1365
GRP110Y=1) V5 ARV Y44 4R% (4 =1l
622233 GRP 1/10 Touring Sponge Tire R35( ( Wheel) . 2 1365
GRP1H0Y=") Y HWARY 4 4 R3T" (4 - A — LB R E A
622234 GRP 110 Touring W Sponge Tire R370 (Whee\) 1365
GRP 110Y=1) Y TWARY Y5 4 ¥RU (RA—~MS)| 7R A — JL 378 R B S o
622235 GRP 1110 Touring W Sponge Tire R400 (Whee\) 1365
GRPIH0Y=) YWARY Y44 ¥R (R-IH) | 7R A —ILEETE R BY AR H
622236 GRP 1/10 Touring W Sponge Tire R42( (Whee\) 1365
GRP 10— Y PWAR Y Y (R4S (R —M)| 7R A — JLIETE R ELFE 7+
622237 GRP 1/10 Touring W Sponge Tire R45( (Wheel) 1365
BRFL 2 >4 (75cclfT)
920508 Fuel Tank (75cc Plate) x 1 set 1575
92050 | A VI RARY YRy FY | 5EAN  CSIE&HE (8mm) x5| 315
-01 | Fuel Tank Sponge Packing| 5 pcs. CS-ring (8mm)
2x11mmE >
92051 | 59 11mm Pin @@ x 10 315
58mmn—RR—=LY 34U b 33mmt Y ER
92053 5.8mm Hard Ball Joint @ x4 3x3mm Set Screw X 4| 630
RT14EY
92638 | gogy Pin x 10 210
TARITL—FIKy K
92696 | grake Disk Pad ®x2 315
N=RIL=%54=09
92985 Hard Brake Lining x4 420
mMEAR OT—F @x1—+
964418 Double-sided Sponge Tape Sheet 315
12x15mm Lt v k (0.1 / 0.2E / 4%A)
96646 | 19y 15mm Shim Set (0.110.2/ 4pes) 473
Xy FOBRDO—EIZEARTN—YELTRFELTLELILAHY £9,
RETEA T avnR—YERTLTOETOTEELRDFZELY,
Some of the parts included are not available as spare parts. Purchase
optional parts instead.

37




AT an—y (1)

OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

K=V % ‘ MZ (F—No.& A%D) ‘*Em * R K—% AT (F—No. b A% KEM Ak
Part Names Quantity (Fid) | FH# Part Names Quantity (F5A) FHE
VSwoor ér:\;(;; )I\I;Isll;réh/azsrs_ ZASZ:gﬂgéﬁDt‘ra\uminium. ;%ﬁdﬁﬂi 7350 3;; 1948 EI'?C_Ile:{ar_gi-l_j-/“l/ 1050 51,0
oo Ent FEX B Tl Bem [ ors | | 6091 |meangr ol | s | 20 e
VSWoosB ga_rg;;%;c;&(_éjy_(l(%g;)) %ﬁ%ﬁﬁgﬁmngth ekadig% 2415 36205 I\V/I}Lljllﬁ;é?a_rér_go‘yéz g 8190
VSWoo6 aric\e_rzajlbévtlgg :érTajftF fﬁﬁj%gﬁ)(r’e%?ifireﬁglﬁear. 3570 *| 36901 éL;);i_F’i){v'aeTglg:;IZr_ 893
VSWOOT| 5t S St Sho| o Wido Sponae Tr (e | 3570 39011 | Sper Tuned Slencar A et | So. 7140
VSO0E| 22 et & eniod 6t | Only Tor EW- 06 (e | 7560 39056 | rantod Sprng. | 1pee 263
VSWOS| Gz icid (Roan | Only or FW-0sR_ | 3150 39308 | Fubl itr () 1050
VsWo10| T Shancer 5.5) | Only for FW-05F (Right| 5250 56410 | Zréciaon Camber Cauge 1470
VsWot1| 23 e Sioncer (,7) | Only for FW-05F (Right| 5250 71162 | 3/ FONGE 600 NCdBatry | et pairy tor repeer | 3990
Vswo12 Zlfjbnfir‘ﬁj‘r/ngc_er?\teﬁﬁsxuft\ tiféﬁ of (9. ?;cs. 525 72511 hﬁdllii%h?a%;rif*’_4 5040
VSWOL4| G Ertering Plate | lsmepingrimsn o] 1155 73001 | e Y7 1050
VSO g S For v s f ey Unt | 3570 731 | ANAIFUEL 20% 3990
VSWO10| 35 ering Pate. | Febommsmants ek @] 1470 73112 | (G FUEL 30% 5040
VSO T St 421 Pl Oty for EW-06: (ight| 6300 79201 | Siper Strter Pack 3780
VW37 g;rﬁgnﬁs\/r:c\;zlz\gtgysj(lgrgnﬁ; @ﬁt\%ﬁﬁgﬁmngth %?teidig%@ 1680 73401 Egi&;jéltPgai /P\olav; g/lgv?/: f:eljfcjrﬁlg//z:Elén_gkf:je=Jr 3780
vZW009| 1G5 Gear e or Vone 7875 80151 | 71t g Too1 1260
VZW010 53/2\%25?1&2&12} " Zlﬂﬁlr%m (Hard Type) 1365 80152 #ozir(g;,lje)é’;rgg(gggﬁm) 1890
vaw0rs| Sh B bk | | epucan 1785 8011 | Foper Roamer | oot g s o o] 1890
92906 | 3ot Boake Ly | ) o | 420 80312 | Codking g & Wirerch 840
e o B e o0 | | oo | AT
VZW024V | 6478 viommAi—L A7 Y 1—(GEAY)| @Dek  BE54T  4BA AUTFIURARE UL | EEMET Y TOEARE VK
-8 | 64Titanium / 9mm Ball Screw (8pcs)| instead of @2). lightweighttype 8 pes. 6720 87651 Maintenaﬂ_ceﬁte%?d Aluminum Stand for Maintenance.| 1890
VZWo38 gfﬁaﬁu#ge;Luoer*Sju?pe?n:nghalﬁ tiﬁéﬁ of @. %ﬁwiighﬁype 1155 92022 l\_z’u}llﬁ:FRi(;ielg?-IZi-g_htéauge 840
VZW040 %?St;;e?(;L‘Jych‘yT_(J}gI(?(')?’gﬁﬂ;l)) Tﬁ)@rﬁa;l/gin:\ig\o’glﬁd{ﬁﬁion(ieam 2625 92060 'm\ﬁ?f?;f]é?nﬂjphggagag E%ﬁtﬁgf?egﬁam Type. 945
VZ081 %L;éblg;wgft i%d?t;l}z)) \l/JigS\?vﬁf\?S%.’;‘%ﬁ% 735 92212 Ig;;? VJir;/gljS;\z;c\z;#_ %%ﬁsﬁ?ﬁﬁéﬁ%ﬂgles. 420
V2086 ﬁLﬁer_sﬁ?ﬁgﬁfgf_ ZIL)JIr/mEn%m t%?éﬁ of {@. 420 92213 ilzi*zrla;ulb;j 24x6x1000mm 735
V2037 | Fodrod ot (16 | For Piaco ongines., | 420 92411 | Firion Amae R o | mbondof 63, 5 pos. | 690
APPO2| AEE Bie ot 7 " | Ranacemént o G938 3| 990 92508 | i e o 1o | nendof (D, 3 pos. | 6%
BRGODTF| yacs o Bl Beaiing | naesaof @, 5 pes. | 1050 92509 | Tiion it od o) 630
FM14| Sonl Parto 6ot | nebaiol60. (s win ity | 420 94402 | (337 (rcim sronath) | Sorow Coment | 945
MBS | G el Seren” | Fioh inenaty & Guaity, 945 96046 | 3 mm Shim Sot 473
P38 | O e Gap | noeatol @, pas. | 220 9152 | Siidons Seal 840
FSSEBL e o G (Bluo)| U wit ERtaTe | 420 9153 | dorew Roscser | duppor s eomcron. 525
FM352| Cion Sorng | Softype 315 96154 | K/08HO Spochl S (140 et 73
FU10] Ciich Shos (Gray) | Wi for g, | 1260 96155 | o Spene P ) 2100
11| Qch Shos (Red) | Shorp for ing, | 1785 96421 | Sk Fusl s (50| For cuiceranger | 945
TSWS | it Sping Akt oo | Scate (6.03mm) 1675 96422 | Qick Fusl Pump 000 | For ik eranaet | 1260
TSW6 /?hjﬁnin;ﬁ Rﬁe’{;e_@;;{Gauge ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂwj 1575 96508 ngifo?n;rGyre;sz A 840
o002 oyt itead of ) 1155 96625 | 35 Barg Liqtia | et sommay orscrng | 1050
W6007 ngggp);ng?nj_(\VSIﬁt)e) etaﬁ% ;gﬁbt)?pgésﬁg)) 420 *| 96981 %%ﬁgnﬂ é(?a?b_ 1680
1776 | Bithae 0| Sme) asoxsaoussomm| 710 | | X|807005 | Tite Faist o 3570
1829 Z&ﬁy@héggg ge;%;' ﬁﬁfg@?ﬂv;&fﬁc&n:ﬁﬁyﬁs 1050 %/ 607011 'Il:c))llri;dl:a&?tgr_gﬂ &}II/ 630

38




IN—YH

T a3 —yY (2)

% (F—No. & A%D)

KOEAM Kk Rk

OPTIONAL PARTS (2)
|mz§<ﬂe—No.a)\§a> i

ACE 4

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

* FEE

AA4ILE Oil

Part Names Quantity (FraA) FHH Part Nmes Quantity (Fead) | FH
612021 77'—\)?—7’;‘5)‘{7}'51 (200mm) (ick:r;I/;eﬁ;gza%olggegtrlajlu:‘ﬁ?sﬁ 2100 695101 z—n?ejE:é:g‘; EeIJa;eT_ 2100 51,0
AR ROMEO 2.1 (200mm) ifc?&‘y,;d’éééﬁg’ééivxv;ﬂ 695142 Bg%ﬁzﬁ%rir(gxerlzﬂa?sza_rl}s%&g; 1995 | (B2
695022| T30 IS oommy | hacseriptione beks s | 2100 | 210 | 695145 | §oo kB0 (B Batian)
OPEL VEGTRA @oomm) | o, Tk T LS e | | o165 | LT 420
695027 ?ﬁ??ﬁybgz.ﬂzoomm) agk:r)s;in;{h;C;;el‘;egraﬁjiﬁl. 2100
DODCE STRATUS 2.1 (200m) Py docal, coroma.

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

S
No.

IN—V%
Part Names

WA ($-No.&

* R
FHM

)| kA

(Fiid)

N—Y%

Part Names

WA (3-No.LAK)

Qty.

* 72 f

(Biid)

L&
FHH

e

No.

N—Y4%
Part Names

W& ($-NoL AF)

Qty.

*E i

(Fiid)

* 5
FHM

S L (100) S04 L (600) 13274 L (4000)
SIL0100} gjjicone Ol (100) SIL0600) Sjjicone il (600) SIL4000) Sijicone Oil (4000)
SUaVF L (150) SUaVFA L (700) S VFA L (5000)
SILOT50] Sijicone Ol (150) SILO700| Siicone Ol (700) SIL5000| Silicone Ol (5000)
SUaVFA L (200) SUavA4 L (800) S VFA L (6000)
SIL0200] Siicome Ol (200) SIL0800| Silicone Ol (800) SIL6000 gijicone Ol (6000)
SYVFA L (250) S VF 4L (900) SV 4 b (7000)
SIL0250) Sjlicone Oil (250) SIL0%00| Silicone Ol (900) | | 4+ /¢—F8 SIL7000| Silicone Ol (7000)
SV L (300) $13vFA L (1000)| | for shocks. 1) 324 b (10000)
SIL0300) Sjjicone Ol (300) | | #vsi—R £630| 210 SIL1000] Silicone Oil (1000) 630|210 SIL10000| Silicone Oil (10000)| | 78 2630|210
SIL0350 1) avt4 )L (350) for shocks. — | |siLi100 21 avF4)L(1100) g S avr4 )L (20000) for diffs. "
Silicone Oil (350) Silicone QOil (1100) Silicone Qil (20000)
SiLodoo| 2Y 3V (400) B | o0l ZUAVEAL (1200) BB gl 20324411 (30000) (Biti)
Silicone Qil (400) Silicone Qil (1200) Silicone Qil (30000)
SYVFA L (450) S 3vF4 L (1300) 1374 b (40000)
$1L0460) Slicone Ol (450) SIL1300) Siicone O (1300) SIL40000) Siicone Oil (40000)
SUaVFA L (500) $1) 34 L (2000) 1374 b (50000)
SIL0500) Sijicone il (500) SIL2000) Sjicone Oil (2000)| | 77/ SILS0000] Sicone Oil (50000)
SUAVFA L (550) S1avEA L (3000)| | for diffs. SV (100000)
SILOSB0] Siicome Ol (550) SIL3000] Sijicone Ol (3000) SLI0000] Siicone OIl (100000)

EX -+w 8 SCREW - NUT etc.

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

A (%) A (%) mE 7% A (&)
. QUANTITY . QUANTITY NS mm QUANTITY
FRER FREYEVTER 210 A Fvk 210
@mmmm Round Head Screw (?25@1;5 Gm Round Head Self-Tapping Screw (FiiA) @ Nut (FaA)
1101 | 2x6 - 2x8 - 2x10 - 2x15 5 each 1132 | 2x4 - 2x6 - 2x8 - 2x10 5 each 1171 | 2mm - 2.6mm 10 each
1102 | 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 - 2.6x14 | 5 each 1133 | 2.6x6 - 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 | 5 each 1172 | 3mm - 4mm 10 each
1103 | 3x4 - 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3 x12 5 each 1134 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 5 each IS5 Sty k 210
1104 | 3x14 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each 1135 | 3x15 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each Flanged Nut (BiA)
1105 | 4x6 - 4x8 - 4x10 - 4x12 5 each 1136 | 3x25 - 3x30 - 3x35 5 each 1174 | 3mm 10 pcs
1106 | 3x22 - 3x24 - 3x26 - 3x28 5 each 1137 | 2.6x14 - 2.6x15 - 2.6x16 - 2.6x18 | 5 each 1775 T 4mm 10 pos
1107 | 2.6x25 S— 10 pes (o NAUFEYEVTER 210 [@ FaaVvFy b 210
[Dmmmmmmm /yf Y FEXR 210 Bind Self-Tapping Screw (Bid) - Nylon Nut (BR)
Bind Screw #i2) 1140 | 2.6x6 - 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 | 5 each 1177 | 2.6mm 5 ps
1110 | 2.6x4 - 2.6x6 - 2.6x8 * 2.6x12 5 each 1141 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 5 each 1178 T 3mm 5 pos
1111 | 3x4 - 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 5 each 1142 | 3x15 - 3x16 * 3x18 - 3x20 5 each 1179 T amm 5 pos
1112 | 3x14 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each 1143 | 4x10 - 4x15 - 4x18 5 each 1181 | 5mm 4 pos
1113 | 4x6 - 4x8 - 4x10 - 4x12 5 each 1151 4x8 + 4x12 5 each 1183 | 3mm (&) 5 pcs
1114 | 3x22 - 3x25 - 3x28 - 3x30 5 each 589 EUTER - . .
1115 | 4x15 - 4x18 - 4x20 - 4x22 5 each D FIa?Head SeIZTapping Screw (5:@152) @I ;;;;,@?;:Nit/* vk (fig))
117 | 266 10 pes 1147 | 2.6x6 - 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 26x12 | 5each 1180 | 4mm [ 5pos
Dmmm H$IER 210 1148 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 5 each Dy o
Flat Head Screw (G2 1149 | 3x15 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each @ Washer (*25;52)
1118 | 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 - 2.6x14 | 5 each 1150 | 4x15 - 4x20 - 4x25 5 each
1119 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 5 each = ; 1185 | 2mm - 2.6mm - Smm 10 each
@hﬂmmmmm 500/ F vy TER 210 1186 | 4mm - 5mm 10 each
1120 | 3x14 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each Flanged Cap Screw (F23A)
1121 | 4x8 - 4x10 - 4x15 - 4x20 5 each 1189 | 2.6mm 10 pcs
1153 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 2 each 1190 | 7mmx 05,1, 0 3 each
1122 | 3x22 - 3x24 - 3x26 - 3x28 5 each 1154 | 4x8 - 4x10 - 2x12 > each EI’ - ,]
1123 | 3x30 - 3x32 - 3x34 - 3x35 5 each P —— 10 @ E_)C Ii/p : <;;35~,£>
1168 | 4x12 10 pcs (O
197 | 46 10 gcs 1157 | 2x8 - 2 10(;/ sl 1(()ﬁﬁ)h 1980 | £18 19pos
TryTER 10 | 2x8 - 2x * eac 1381 | E2.0 10 pcs
%mmmmm Cap Screw (Bi5A) m vy FEXR 210 1382 E2.5 10 pcs
1124 | 2x8 - 2x10 - 2x12 - 2x14 2 each Set Screw [€:379) 1383 | E3.0 10 pcs
1125 | 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 - 2.6x14 | 2 each 1160 | 3x6 - 3x12 - 3x14 - 3x16 8 each 1384 | E4.0 10 pos
1126 | 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 2 each 1161 | 3x3 - 3x4 - 3x5 - 3x10 3 each 1385 | E5.0 10 pes
1127 | 3x15 - 3x16 - 3x18 » 3x20 2 each 1162 | 4x4 - 4x5 - 4xB - 4x12 S each 1386 | E6.0 10 pes
1128 | 3x25 - 3x30 - 3x35 - 3x40 2 each 1163 | 5x4 - 5x5 - 5x6 3 each 187 | E7.0 6 pes
1129 | 4x10 - 4x15 - 4x20 5 each 1164 | 5x30 - 5x40 3 each 1390 | E10.0 6 pcs
1130 | 4x25 - 4x28 - 4x30 2 each 1165 | 3x20 - 3x25 3 each CCIEHRARELADER. Fv FEE
1131 | 4x35 - 4x40 - 4xd5 2 each 1166 | 4x8 (F5) 10 pes Fi—H—fA%=] CBENEHE < EE,
1196 | 2.6x18 4 pes 1167 | 4x20 2 pes

39



